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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 20/01/2026 Shan.S Ancy (WIFE) Nasmal Manzil,, 
Thekkemuri, Sooranad 
North, Sooranad North, 

690561, Kunnathur

  

2 20/01/2026 BINJO BIJU BIJU (FTHR) BINJO BHAVANAM, 
ERAVICHIRA EAST, 
SOORANAD SOUTH, 

SOORANAD P O, 
690522, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

3 20/01/2026 BINEESH BIJU BIJU (FTHR) BINJO BHAVANAM, 
ERAVICHIRA EAST, 
SOORANAD SOUTH, 

SOORANAD P O, 
690522, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

4 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AFSAL.H 

NASEEMA (MTHR) ANOORAYYATHU, 
NORTH 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

NORTH 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

5 20/01/2026 NADIRSHA N NOUSHAD (FTHR) KOTTUKOTTUMVILA 
VADAKKATHIL, 

EDAVANASSERY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, KUNNATHUR

  

6 20/01/2026 Thankamani Amma C Gopala Pilla (FTHR) Palmuriyil, 
Muthupilakkadu West, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Muthupilkkadu, 690520, 

Kunnathoor

  

7 20/01/2026 Vinitha T Aravindakshan Pilla 
(FTHR)

Palmuriyil, 
Muthupilakkadu West, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Muthupilkkadu, 690520, 

Kunnathoor

  

8 20/01/2026 Adithyalekshmi P Praveedkumar (FTHR) Kumar Bhavanam, 
Thazham, 

Pavithreswaram, 
Karimpinpuzha, 691507, 

Kottarakkara

  

9 20/01/2026 Arun Aravindakshan Pilla 
(FTHR)

Palmuriyil, 
Muthupilakkadu West, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

690520, Kunnathoor

  

10 20/01/2026 ANAKHA S B SIVAKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPURAKKAL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KIDANGAYAM 

NORTH, SOORANAD 
SOUTH, PATHARAM, 

690522, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

11 20/01/2026 NAZIR SHAHUL 
HAMEED 

SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
EAVICHIRA 
KIZHAKK, 

SOORANAD SOUTH, 
SOORANAD, 690522, 

KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

12 20/01/2026 Vivek P V Vinitha T (MTHR) Palmuriyil, 
Muthupilakkadu West, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

690520, Kunnathoor

  

13 20/01/2026 Kunjumon Kunjukunju Kunjukunju (FTHR) Angel Bhavanam, 
Pavithreswaram, 
Pavithreswaram, 

Pavithreswaram P O, 
691507, Kottarakkara

  

14 20/01/2026 RAJEESHA R MANOJ A (HSBN) DHARMAKUZHI, 
ONAMBALAM, EAST 

KALLADA, EAST 
KALLADA, 691502, 

KUNNATHUR

  

15 20/01/2026 Vinod Aravindakshan Pilla 
(FTHR)

Palmuriyil, 
Muthipilakkadu, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

690520, Kunnathoor

  

16 20/01/2026 FASEELA AJIKHAN (HSBN) THADATHIVILA 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

PANAPPETTY, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PORUVAZHY P O, 

690520, KUNNATHUR

  

17 20/01/2026 MUNEERA N NAZARUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

412, 
PALLIKIZHAKKATHIL, 
AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 

PORUVAZHY, 
AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 

690520, 
KUNNATHOOR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

18 20/01/2026 ALEXANDER 
ALUVILA 

KIZHAKKATHIL 
GEORGE

GEORGE JOHN 
(FTHR)

ALUVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

PADINJATTA 
KIZHAKKU, 

SOORANAD NORTH, 
SOORANAD P O, 

690522, KUNNATHUR

  

19 20/01/2026 RAHIMA BEEVI ABDUL SALAM 
KUTTY (HSBN)

24/206 PADINJARE 
VEETTIL 

THEKKATHIL, 
SOUTH 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY 

PO, 690519, 
KUNNATHUR

  

20 20/01/2026 JEYINAMMA YOHANNAN (FTHR) 385 JEYINAMMA 
BHAVANAM, 

VALIYAPADAM, 
WEST KALLADA, 

VILANTHARA, 
690521, KUNNATHUR

  

21 20/01/2026 SUNEER A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

NELLIVILA 
THAZHETHUNDU, 

KAMPALADY, 
PORUVAZHY, 

PORUVAZHY P O, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

22 20/01/2026 AUSTIN BINOY BINOY KUNCHERIA 
VAIDIAN (FTHR)

09/76 KALEELIL 
HOUSE, PORUVAZHI, 

SASTHAMKOTTA, 
PORUVAZHI, 690520, 

MUTHUPILAKADU

  

23 20/01/2026 Akhileswar V Vinod (FTHR) Akhila Bhavanam, 
Padinjattammuri, 
Sooranad North, 
Sooranad North, 

690561, Kunnathoor

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

24 20/01/2026 SHEMEEM S SALEENA A (MTHR) KALEELAYYATH 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
THEKKEMURI, 

SOORANAD NORTH, 
SOORANAD NORTH, 

690561, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

25 20/01/2026 GEETHA 
SUNDARESAN 

SUNDARESAN 
(HSBN)

CHAITHANYA, 
AITHOTTUVA, 

WESTKALLADA, 
WESTKALLADA, 

691500, KUNNATHUR

  

26 20/01/2026 JIJOMON J JOY (FTHR) PALATHADATHIL, 
EDAKKAD, 

PORUVAZHY, 
EDAKKAD P O, 

691552, KUNNATHUR

  

27 20/01/2026 AKHIL KUMAR R RADHAKRISHNA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

THARAYIL 
VADAKKETHIL, 

IVERKALA WEST 
NORTH, 

KUNNATHOOR, 
PUTHANAMBALAM 

P O, 691553, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

28 20/01/2026 AMRUTHA AJITH AJITH CHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

AMMAVEEDU, 
AYIKKUNNAM, 
SOORANADU 

SOUTH, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  

29 20/01/2026 JYOTHI VIJU (HSBN) IDAYILAPOOVANNAL, 
IVERKALA, 
KOLLAM, 

KUNNATHUR, 
691553, KOLLAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

30 20/01/2026 NOUFIYA N SUDHEEKAR S 
(HSBN)

PUTHUVILA 
THEKKATHIL, 
KAMPALADI, 
PORUVAZHI, 

PORUVAZHI P O, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

31 20/01/2026 SUNDARESAN 
VELAYUDHAN 

VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

CHAITHANYA, 
AITHOTTUVA, 

WESTKALLADA, 
WESTKALLADA, 

691500, KUNNATHUR

  

32 20/01/2026 RENJITH T PILLAI THULASIDHARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

PRANAVAM, 
NADUVILEMURI, 

SOORANAD NORTH, 
ANAYADI, 690561, 

KUNNATHUR

  

33 20/01/2026 SHAN SHAJAHAN (FTHR) SHAHINA MANZIL, 
ERAVICHIRA EAST, 
SOORANAD SOUTH, 
SOORANAD, 690522, 

KUNNATHUR

  

34 20/01/2026 AMJAD RAHMAN MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURAYIL 
HOUSE, NORTH 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

NORTH 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, KUNNATHUR

  

35 20/01/2026 RAHIM KUTTY POOKUNJU (FTHR) SHYMA MANZIL, 
PALLISSERICKAL P 
O SASTHAMCOTTA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

36 20/01/2026 VISMAYA S RAJENDRAN S (FTHR) PATTANTAYYATHU 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

EDAKKAD, 
PORUVAZHY, 

EDAKKAD P O, 
691552, KUNNATHUR

  

37 20/01/2026 Sini Abraham Abraham N S (FTHR) neduvinavila 
vadakkathil puthen 

veedu, koduvila, east 
kallada, koduvila, 

691502, kollam

  

38 20/01/2026 SHAJAHAN J JAMALUDEEN 
KUTTY (FTHR)

SULHANA MANZIL, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

PALLISSERICKAL P 
O, 690521, 

KUNNATHUR

  

39 20/01/2026 RESHMA V S RAJESH K (HSBN) Rajesh Bhavanam, 
Eravichira Naduvil, 

Sooranad South, 
Patharam, 690522, 

Kunnathoor

  

40 20/01/2026 PATHUMMA KUNJU PATHUMMA KUNJU 
(FTHR)

KUTTIYILPUTHENVEEDU, 
EDAVANASSERY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, KUNNATHUR

  

41 20/01/2026 NASILA N NOUSHAD H (FTHR) NADIYA MANZIL, 
KIDANGAYAM 

KANNIMEL, 
SOORANADU 

SOUTH, NORTH 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, 
KUNNATHOOR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

42 20/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
SHAFEEK 

SUBAIR KUTTY 
(FTHR)

S S MANZIL, 
AMBALATHUM 

BHAGOM, 
PORUVAZHY, 

PORUVAZHY, 690520, 
KUNNATHUR

  

43 20/01/2026 Anees Asumabeevi (OTHR) Vettukulanjiyil, 
Kampalady, Poruvazhy, 

Poruvazhy, 690520, 
Kunnathur

  

44 20/01/2026 RAHUL K J JAYADEVAN (FTHR) 05/456 RAJESH 
BHAVANAM, 
IVERKALA, 

KUNNATHUR, 
IVERKALA EAST P O, 
691507, KUNNATHUR

  

45 20/01/2026 Mithun Mohan Sreekala (MTHR) Mampazha 
Padinjattathil Veedu, 

Edavattom, 
Pavithreswaram, 

Karuvelil, 691505, 
Kottarakkara

  

46 20/01/2026 FAIZAL B Basheer M (FTHR) Fathima Manzil, North 
Mynagappally, 

Mynagappally, North 
Mynagappally, 690519, 

Kunnathur

  

47 20/01/2026 Muhammad Safeer Abdul SALAM (FTHR) Melekadampattu, 
Thekkemuri, Sooranad 
North, Sooranad P O, 

690522, KUNNATHUR

  

48 20/01/2026 SUDEERA BEEVI HUSSAIN (HSBN) HUSNA, 
ERAVICHIRA 

NADUVIL, 
SOORANAD SOUTH, 
PATHARAM, 690522, 

KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

49 20/01/2026 THAYIM H HUSSAIN (FTHR) PUTHENVILA 
THEKKATHIL, 
KAMPALADY, 
PORUVAZHY, 

PORUVAZHY P O, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

50 20/01/2026 JOHNYKUTTY D VALSALA (WIFE) MANAPURATHU, 
MARAVOORMURI, 

EASTKALLADA, 
EASTKALLADA, 

691502, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

51 20/01/2026 SALMIYA S SAJEEV M (FTHR) NATHANIVILAYIL, 
PADINJATTAM 

KIZHAKKU, 
SOORANAD NORTH, 

SOORANAD P O, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  

52 20/01/2026 EASA NAWAB NAWAB J (FTHR) CHARUVILAYIL, 
SOUTH 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY 

PO, 690519, 
KUNNATHUR

  

53 20/01/2026 ANIE BIJU BIJU JOHN (HSBN) BIJU BHAVAN, 
PAVITHRESWARAM, 
PAVITHRESWARAM, 
PAVITHRESWARAM 

P O, 691507, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

54 20/01/2026 Meenu Mohan Sreekala (MTHR) Mampazha 
Padinjattathil Veedu, 

Edavattom, 
Pavithreswaram, 

Karuvelil, 691505, 
Kottarakkara

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

55 20/01/2026 ANOOJ A K ANILKUMAR 
(FTHR)

368/INCHAKKAVILA, 
THEKKEMURI, EAST 

KALLADA, EAST 
KALLADA, 691502, 

KOLLAM

  

56 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN

SHIHABUDEEN 
(FTHR)

KINARUVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

BHARANIKKAVU, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

690521, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

57 20/01/2026 SHIJIN K JOHNSON JOHNSON (FTHR) 385, KADAYIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

EDAKKAD, 
PORUVAZHY, 

EDAKKAD P O, 
691552, KUNNATHUR

  

58 20/01/2026 NANDANA S ANILKUMAR (FTHR) RATHEESH 
BHAVANAM, 
PANAPPETTY, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PORUVAZHY, 690520, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

59 20/01/2026 RAJENDRAN G GOPALAN (FTHR) LAUREL, 
MUTHUPILAKKADU 

EAST, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PORUVAZHY P O, 

690520, KUNNATHUR

  

60 20/01/2026 AKHILA AJITH AJITH (FTHR) AMMAVEEDU, 
AYIKKUNNAM, 
SOORANADU 

SOUTH, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

61 20/01/2026 sahil Anas Anas Yoosuf (FTHR) 724, Manakara, 
Sasthamkotta, 

Sasthamkotta, 690521, 
kunnathur

  

62 20/01/2026 Shyla Thajudeen Kunju 
(HSBN)

Meenathel Kizhakakthil, 
Edaavanassery, 
Mynagappally, 

Mynagappally, 690519, 
Kunnathur

  

63 20/01/2026 ASHARAFUDEEN E SUBAIDA BEEVI 
(WIFE)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
PANAPPETTY, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PORUVAZHY, 690520, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

64 20/01/2026 GEETHA R RAJENDRAN G 
(HSBN)

LAUREL, 
MUTHUPILAKKADU 

EAST, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PORUVAZHY P O, 

690520, KUNNATHUR

  

65 20/01/2026 Sajmi Jalal Jalaludeen A (FTHR) Varikkolil House, 
Pallimuri, Poruvazhy, 

AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 
690520, Kunnathoor

  

66 20/01/2026 NAJUMA J NIZAR S (HSBN) EDAYILEKOTTUVILA, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

PALLISSERICKAL P 
O, 690521, 

KUNNATHUR

  

67 20/01/2026 SANIL KUMAR B BHASKARAN T 
(FTHR)

MANIMANGALAM, 
NORTH 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

NORTH 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

68 20/01/2026 SHIHABUDEEN BASHEER RAWTHER 
(FTHR)

MANKOOTTATHIL, 
IVERKALA 
NADUVIL, 

KUNNATHUR, 
IVERKALA EAST, 

691507, KUNNATHUR

  

69 20/01/2026 AJU T THOMAS (FTHR) KURISSADI 
PADINJATTA, 

RAJAGIRI, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  

70 20/01/2026 RUSHIDA K KABEER K U (FTHR) KALLEKKANTE 
KUTTIYIL, 

KAMPALADI, 
PORUVAZHI, 

PORUVAZHI P O, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

71 20/01/2026 SUDEERA BEEVI HUSSAIN (HSBN) HUSNA MANZIL, 
KIDANGAYAM 

NORTH, SOORANAD 
SOUTH, PATHARAM, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  

72 20/01/2026 USHA KUMARI P MOHAN KUMAR 
(HSBN)

KANJIRAMVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

EDAVATTOM, 
PAVITHRESWARAM, 

KARUVELIL P O, 
691505, 

KOTTARAKARA

  

73 20/01/2026 Venugopala Krishna 
Pillai 

Muraleedhanran Pillai 
(FTHR)

370/Santhalayam, 
Koyickal Muri, East 

Kallada, East Kallada P 
O, 691502, Kollam

  

74 20/01/2026 LIJINA S Siraj M (HSBN) Kadampatt Thekkathil, 
Thekkemuri, Sooranad 
North, Sooranad P O, 

690522, KUNNATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

75 20/01/2026 VASANTHI 
JAYADEVAN 

JAYADEVAN (HSBN) 05/456 
RAJESHBHAVANAM, 

IVERKALA, 
KUNNATHUR, 

IVERKALA EAST P O, 
691507, KUNNATHUR

  

76 20/01/2026 AJITHA A PRADEEP P (HSBN) AATTUPURATHU, 
KIDAPRAM NORTH, 
MUNDRATHRUTHU, 

PERUNGALAM, 
690538, KOLLAM

  

77 20/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA NISSA (MTHR) KALEELIL HOUSE, 
Venga, Mynagappally, 

Venga, 690521, 
Kunnathur

  

78 20/01/2026 Jasmine M Khairunnisa P I (MTHR) Vettukulanjiyil, 
Kampalady, Poruvazhy, 

Poruvazhy, 690520, 
Kunnathur

  

79 20/01/2026 FARHANA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD A (FTHR) SAINA MANZIL, 
KIDANGAYAM 

NADUVIL, 
SOORANADU 

SOUTH, PATHARAM, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  

80 20/01/2026 HUSSAIN I ISMAIL KUNJU 
(FTHR)

HUSNA MANZIL, 
KIDANGAYAM 

NORTH, SOORAND 
SOUTH, PATHARAM, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  

81 20/01/2026 Muhammed Sujahi Rahiyanath (WIFE) 487, Naduvilemuri, 
Sooranad North, 

Anayadi P O, 690561, 
Kunnathur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

82 20/01/2026 ANAS. H.R HANEEF (FTHR) VANCHIYIL VEEDU, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  

83 20/01/2026 ANJU S PILLAI MANIKANDANPILLAI 
(FTHR)

VAISAKHAM, 
THOTTATHUMURI, 

KUNNATHUR, 
THURUTHIKKARA P 

O, 690540, 
KUNNATHUR

  

84 20/01/2026 ACHU S KURUP SIVADASAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

KANNAMATH 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 
PORUVAZHY, 

AMBALATHUMBHAGOM 
P O, 690520, 

KUNNATHUR

  

85 20/01/2026 THOUFEEK T THANGAL KUNJU 
(FTHR)

16/597, 
THUNDILAYYATHU, 

KAMPALADY, 
PORUVAZHY, 

PORUVAZHY P O, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

86 20/01/2026 MANU M GEORGE GEORGEKUTTY M 
(FTHR)

Kottakkakathu veedu, 
uppoodu, KOLLAM, 
EAST KALLADA, 
691502, KUNDARA

  

87 20/01/2026 MUNEERSHA M MUHAMMED 
RASHEED (FTHR)

NEDUTHARACOLOY, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMKOTTA, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  

88 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHINAS 

SHIJAR (FTHR) NADAYUDE 
THEKKATHIL, 

KADAPPA, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

89 20/01/2026 BIBIN BIJU LIJA BIJU (MTHR) KOCHUVILA 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 
IVERKALA WEST 

NORTH, Kunnathoor, 
PUTHANAMPALAM P 
O, 691553, Kunnathoor

  

90 20/01/2026 ANSIF S SHANAVAS (FTHR) ANSIF MANZIL, 
KIDANGAYAM 

NADUVIL, 
SOORANADU 

SOUTH, PATHARAM, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  

91 20/01/2026 SACHIN R RAJENDRAN 
ACHARI (FTHR)

RAHUL BHAVANAM, 
MUTHUPILAKKADU 

WEST, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PORUVAZHY P O, 

690520, KUNNATHUR

  

92 20/01/2026 MUNEER S SALIM K J (FTHR) PALAVILA 
PADINJATTATHIL, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

PALLISSERICKAL P 
O, 690521, 

KUNNATHUR

  

93 20/01/2026 AAVANI A S S ANIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

NAVAMI, 
KIZHAKKEKKARA, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690524, KUNNATHUR

  

94 20/01/2026 AYISHA K SHIYAS SHIYAS (FTHR) SHIYAS MANZIL, 
PANAPPETTY, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PORUVAZHY P O, 

690520, 
KUNNATHOOR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)
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95 20/01/2026 Biju J Mariyamma (MTHR) Kochuvila Kizhakkethil, 
Iverkala West North, 

Kunnathoor, 
Puthanampalam P O, 
691553, Kunnathoor

  

96 20/01/2026 Fida Fathima D Haseena A (MTHR) Charuvila Kizhakakthil, 
Thekkemuri, Sooranad 
North, Sooranad P O, 

690522, Kunnathur

  

97 20/01/2026 Albin K Philip Philipkutty K (FTHR) 403/ Thejas, 
Maravoormuri, East 

Kallada, East Kallada P 
O, 691502, Kunnathur

  

98 20/01/2026 SHINCY GEORGE GEORGEKUTTY 
(FTHR)

145/ MULAMOOTTIL 
BETHEL, 

EDAVATTOM, 
PAVITHRESWARAM, 

KARUVELIL P O, 
691505, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

99 20/01/2026 THOUFEEK S SHIJAR U (FTHR) NADAYUDE 
THEKKATHIL, 

KADAPPA, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, KUNNATHUR

  

100 20/01/2026 ANJANA A AMPILIAMMA 
(MTHR)

ANJANALAYAM, 
MUTHUPILAKKADU 

EAST, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

PORUVAZHY, 690520, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

101 20/01/2026 HALEEMA RAHIM RAHIM M (FTHR) PALLIYUDE 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

PALLIMURI, 
PORUVAZHY, 

SOORANAD P O, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:19 AM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

102 20/01/2026 MANGALAMMA P SATHYADEVAN 
(HSBN)

ALUMCHERIL, 
KANDRAMKANI, 

MUNDROTHURUTHU, 
PATTAMTHURUTHU, 
691601, KUNNATHUR

  

103 20/01/2026 Suhail Sujahi Rahiyanath (MTHR) 487, Naduvilemuri, 
Sooranad North, 

Anayadi P O, 690561, 
Kunnathur

  

104 20/01/2026 SUBHASH J SHEEJA S (WIFE) GOPIKA VILASAM, 
THEKKEMURI, EAST 
KALLADA P O, EAST 

KALLADA, 691502, 
KOLLAM

  

105 20/01/2026 SHAJIMA A R ABDUL RASHEED I 
(FTHR)

VAYALADYIL 
VEEDU, 

KAMPALADY, 
PORUVAZHY, 

PORUVAZHY P O, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

106 20/01/2026 AFSAL S SALIM K J (FTHR) PALAVILA 
PADINJATTATHIL, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

PALLISSERICKAL P 
O, 690521, 

KUNNATHUR

  

107 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NOUSHAR. N 

NAZAR (FTHR) PEEDIKA THARAYIL, 
KADAPPA, 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, KUNNATHUR

  

108 20/01/2026 ANSILAMOL K KASIM KUNJU K 
(FTHR)

KOTTOOR 
PADINJATTATHIL, 
EDAVANASSERY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, KUNNATHUR
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

109 20/01/2026 Ramseena A Arifa Beevi (MTHR) Darussalam, Panapetty, 
Poruvazhy, Poruvazhy, 

690520, Kunnathur

  

110 20/01/2026 RAJEENA SHAMNAD (HSBN) 2 
KANNANTEKUZHIMELATHIL, 
KANATHARKUNNAM, 

WEST KALLADA, 
KARALI JUNCTION, 
690521, KUNNATHUR

  

111 20/01/2026 MUBEENA K ANFAR S M (HSBN) ANAS MANZIL, 
SOORANAD NORTH, 
SOORANAD NORTH, 
SOORANAD NORTH, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  

112 20/01/2026 SIVASANKARA 
PILLAI 

BHASKARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

21/427 SARANYA 
BHAVANAM, 

KADAPPA, 
MYNAGAPPALLY P 

O, MYNAGAPPALLY, 
690519, KUNNATHUR

  

113 20/01/2026 THASEEM T THAHAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

THASEEM T, 
KAMPALADY, 
PORUVAZHY, 

PORUVAZHY, 690520, 
KUNNATHUR

  

114 20/01/2026 FARHANA A AJEEB M (FTHR) MALLASSERIL, 
PANAPPETTY, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PORUVAZHY P O, 

690520, KUNNATHUR

  

115 20/01/2026 VIJAYAN PILLAI C R RAGHAVAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

CHANKOOR VEEDU, 
IVERKALA WEST 

NORTH, 
KUNNATHUR, 

PUTHANAMBALAM 
P O, 691553, 

KUNNATHUR
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KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

116 20/01/2026 ASLAMSHAD. K KASIM KUNJU K 
(FTHR)

KOTTORPADINJATTATHIL, 
EDAVANASSERY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, KUNNATHUR

  

117 20/01/2026 Nevin Jose Jose K (FTHR) Punnavila Puthen 
Veedu, Pavithreswaram, 

Pavithreswaram, 
Pavithreswaram P O, 
691507, Kottarakkara

  

118 20/01/2026 AKHITHA MOHAN SUBHA (MTHR) GOWRI SANKARAM, 
NADUVILEMURI, 

SOORANAD NORTH, 
ANAYADI, 690561, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

119 20/01/2026 SARANYA V M SHIBU S (HSBN) KALLARIYIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KIDANGAYAM 

NADUVIL, 
SOORANAD SOUTH, 
PATHARAM, 690522, 

KUNNATHUR

  

120 20/01/2026 MANOJ D Rajamma (MTHR) Parathundil, Iverkala 
West North, 
Kunnathoor, 

Puthanampalam P O, 
691553, Kunnathoor

  

121 20/01/2026 Philipkutty K Mariyamma Kunju 
Kunju (MTHR)

403/Pulimoothil 
Thekkathil, 

Maravoormuri, East 
Kallada, East Kallada P 
O, 691502, Kunnathur

  

122 20/01/2026 AJMALSHA S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) 15/102, JIHANA 
MANZIL, 

KAMPALADY, 
PORUVAZHY, 

PORUVAZHY P O, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:19 AM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

123 20/01/2026 SAFVAN S SALIM (FTHR) PUTHENVILA 
THEKKATHIL, 

PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

PALLISSERICKAL P 
O, 690521, 

KUNNATHUR

  

124 20/01/2026 Aneeshkumar G M K Govindan Nair 
(FTHR)

Ampazhavelil Kizhakku, 
Thekkemuri, Sooranad 

North, Sooranad North P 
O, 690561, Kunnathur

  

125 20/01/2026 Ashili Fathima T Sudheer P (HSBN) Kalnginte Kizhakkathil, 
Kampaladi, Poruvazhi, 

Poruvazhi, 690520, 
Kunnathoor

  

126 20/01/2026 ALFIA S SIYAD (HSBN) PULIVELIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

KAMPALADY, 
PORUVAZHY, 

PORUVAZHY, 690520, 
KUNNATHUR

  

127 20/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRIN N NIZAR I (FTHR) KAVULLA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, NORTH 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

NORTH 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

128 20/01/2026 Jose Kunjukoshy Kunjukoshy (FTHR) PUNNAVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PAVITHRESWARAM, 
PAVITHRESWARAM, 
PAVITHRESWARAM 

P O, 691507, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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129 20/01/2026 Sooraj Remanan Remanan (FTHR) Soorya Bhavanam, 
Padinjattam Kizhakku, 

Sooranad North, 
Sooranad, 690522, 

Kunnathur

  

130 20/01/2026 ABHINANDH M L MOHANAN A (FTHR) MANNILAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

KARIMTHOTTUVA, 
SASTHAMKOTTA, 

KARIMTHOTTUVA P 
O, 690540, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

131 20/01/2026 MUBEENA M MANSOOR (FTHR) KANJIRAMVILAYIL, 
VENGA P O 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

VENGA, 690521, 
KUNNATHUR

  

132 20/01/2026 SWABIR S SWADIK (FTHR) MUTTATHU VEEDU, 
EDAVANASSERY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

MYNAGAPPALLY P 
O, 690519, 

KUNNATHUR

  

133 20/01/2026 SUBHAN S SALIM (FTHR) PUTHENVILA 
THEKKATHIL, 

PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

PALLISSERICKAL P 
O, 690521, 

KUNNATHUR

  

134 20/01/2026 KANI K V Kochanujan Pillai K 
(FTHR)

KANIMANGALAM, 
Muthupilakkadu West, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

690520, Kunnathur
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135 20/01/2026 AMRUTHA R S REMYA RAJ P (MTHR) AMRUTHASHTAMI, 
KARIMTHOTTUVA, 

KUNNATHOOR, 
KARIMTHOTTUVA, 

690540, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

136 20/01/2026 ADHEENA JERALD JERALD (FTHR) 333 VALIYAVILA, 
KOVOOR 

ARINALLOOR, 
THEVALAKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

690538, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY

  

137 20/01/2026 ASHNA I SIYAD (HSBN) SAJAD MANZIL, 
IVERKALA 
NADUVIL, 

KUNNATHOOR, 
PUTHENAMBALAM, 

691530, ADOOR

  

138 20/01/2026 Haseena S Subeesh (HSBN) Suneesh Bhavanam, 
Thekkemuri, Sooranad 
North, Sooranad P O, 

690522, KUNNATHUR

  

139 20/01/2026 ABHISHEK L LIJI S (FTHR) KOLLANTE 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

PANAPPETTY, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

PORUVAZHY, 690520, 
KUNNATHUR

  

140 20/01/2026 RAIHANA NISSAM NISSAM (FTHR) RAYYAN MANZIL, 
Venga, Mynagappally, 

Venga, 690521, 
Kunnathur

  

141 20/01/2026 SAYED ALI N NOUSHAD N (FTHR) KUTTIPPURATHU 
HOUSE, KADAPPA 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, KUNNATHUR
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142 20/01/2026 BINDHU V VENU S (HSBN) AMBANATTU 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

ASARIMUKKU 
MANAKKARA, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  

143 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF A 

Ansar A (FTHR) Muzhachimam vilayil, 
venga, mynagappally, 

vengs, 690521, 
kunnathur

  

144 20/01/2026 Thajudeen Kunju Asya Umma (MTHR) Meenathel Kizhakkathil, 
Edavanassery, 
mynagappally, 

Mynagappally, 690519, 
Kunnathur

  

145 20/01/2026 BEENA RAJU (HSBN) RAHUL BHAVANAM, 
PANAPPETTY, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PORUVAZHY P O, 

690520, KUNNATHUR

  

146 20/01/2026 R Krishnanunni Ramakrishnapillai R 
(FTHR)

Mannour Veedu, 
Koikkalmuri, East 

Kallada, East Kallada  P 
O, 691502, Kunnathur

  

147 20/01/2026 ANILKUMAR G GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

ANANDABHAVAN, 
PAVITHRESWARAM, 
PAVITHRESWARAM, 
PAVITHRESWARAM, 

691507, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

148 20/01/2026 REHNA RAJU RAJU (FTHR) RAHUL BHAVANAM, 
PANAPPETTY, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PORUVAZHY P O, 

690520, KUNNATHUR
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149 20/01/2026 ADITHYA ANIL G ANIL KUMAR (FTHR) MAROOR 
VADAKKATHIL, 

ERAVICHIRA 
NADUVIL, 

SOORANAD SOUTH, 
PATHARAM, 690522, 

KUNNATHUR

  

150 20/01/2026 REHNA RAJU RAJU (FTHR) RAHUL BHAVANAM, 
PANAPPETTY, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PORUVAZHY P O, 

690520, KUNNATHUR

  

151 20/01/2026 Josephinemaria T Thankamani (MTHR) Nilackal Colony No : 
05, Iverkala West North, 

Kunnathoor, 
Puthanampalam P O, 
691553, Kunnathoor

  

152 20/01/2026 JUBY BETTY JAYA (MTHR) JUBY BHAVANAM, 
THURUTHIKKARA 
PO, KUNNATHOOR, 
THURUTHIKKARA 

PO, 690540, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

153 20/01/2026 RAHUL RAJ RAJU (FTHR) RAHUL BHAVANAM, 
PANAPPETTY, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PORUVAZHY P O, 

690520, KUNNATHUR

  

154 20/01/2026 Muhammad Faisal P Pookunju I (FTHR) Faisal Manzil, 
Valiyapadom, West 
Kallada, Vilanthara, 
690521, Kunnathur

  

155 20/01/2026 AFSAL A ASHARAF (FTHR) THEKKEVILA 
VADAKKATHIL, 
PANAPPETTY, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PORUVAZHY P O, 

690520, KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

156 20/01/2026 Tincy Thomas Jini Thomas (MTHR) Paivallil, Naduvilemuri, 
Sooranad North, 

Anayadi, 690561, 
Kunnathur

  

157 20/01/2026 PREMJITH S SIVANKUTTY (FTHR) REMA BHAVANAM, 
ERAVICHIRA 

NADUVIL, 
SOORANAD SOUTH, 

PATHARAM P O, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  

158 20/01/2026 FATHIMA R RASHEED (FTHR) RAMSANA MANZIL, 
EDAVANASSERY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, KUNNATHUR

  

159 20/01/2026 SRUTHY S NATH SHEELAKUMARI 
(MTHR)

PEZHULLATHIL, 
MUTHUPILAKKADU 

EAST, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

MUTHUPILAKKADU, 
690520, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

160 20/01/2026 NABEELA 
NAZARUDEEN 

NOUFAL M I (HSBN) KAVIL VEEDU, 
INHAKKADU, 

SOORANAD SOUTH, 
KAKKAKUNNU P O, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  

161 20/01/2026 Manikuttan J Geetha (MTHR) Paravila Puthen Veedu, 
Iverkala West North, 

Kunnathoor, 
Puthanampalam P O, 
691553, Kunnathoor

  

162 20/01/2026 THASLI T THAHAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

THERUVIL, 
KAMPALADY, 
PORUVAZHY, 

PORUVAZHY, 690520, 
KUNNATHUR
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163 20/01/2026 AROMAL B S BIJU (FTHR) BIJU BHAVANAM, 
KUNNATHUR EAST, 

KUNNATHUR, 
KUNNATHUR, 

690540, KUNNATHUR

  

164 20/01/2026 JELIN JOHN JOHN EASO (FTHR) 473/ PUTHEN 
BUNGLOWIL 

KIZHAKKATHIL, 
PAZHAYAR, EAST 
KALLADA, EAST 
KALLADA P O, 

691502, KUNNATHUR

  

165 20/01/2026 Bristin Biju Biju (FTHR) Kripa Bhavanam, 
MUTHUPILAKKADU, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PERUVELIKKARA, 

690520, KUNNATHUR

  

166 20/01/2026 AKSHAY A KUMAR ANIL KUMAR A 
(FTHR)

ANIL MANDIRAM, 
IVERKALA WEST 

SOUTH, 
KUNNATHUR, 

PUTHANAMBALAM 
P O, 691553, 

KUNNATHUR

  

167 20/01/2026 SHANAVAS EBRAHIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHARINJAYYATHU, 
AYIKKUNNAM, 
SOORANADU 

SOUTH, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  

168 20/01/2026 Unnikuttan J Geetha (MTHR) Paravila Puthen Veedu, 
Iverkala West North, 

Kunnathoor, 
Puthanampalam P O, 
691553, Kunnathoor
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169 20/01/2026 SURENDRAN GOPALAN (FTHR) THADATHIL VEEDU, 
EDAKKAD, 

PORUVAZHY, 
EDAKKAD, 691552, 

KUNNATHUR

  

170 20/01/2026 SREELEKSHMI M AJEESH (HSBN) KARTHIKA, 
KIZHAKKEKKARA, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
THEVALAKKARA 

PO, 690524, 
KUNNATHUR

  

171 20/01/2026 NANDANA B S SHAJI B (FTHR) NANDANA 
BHAVANAM, 

CHERUMANGADU, 
PUTHOOR, 

PUTHOOR, 691507, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

172 20/01/2026 MALU L Sivankutty Pillai (FTHR) Sivaprasadam, 
Manakkara, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Sasthamcotta P O, 

690521, Kunnathoor

  

173 20/01/2026 MATHU KUTTY C M C CHACKO (FTHR) PARAVILA 
PUTHANVEEDU, 

EZHAMMILE, 
KUNNATHUR, 

MANAMPUZHA, 
691553, KUNNATHUR

  

174 20/01/2026 ADITHYAN HARI HARIKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

ADITHYAN 
BHAVANAM, 

KADAPPA, 
MYNAGAPPALLY P 

O, MYNAGAPPALLY, 
690519, KUNNATHUR

  

175 20/01/2026 Ramachandra Kurup Madhavan Nair (FTHR) Koyippillil, Edakkadu 
South, Poruvazhy, 
Edakkad, 691552, 

Kunnathur
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176 20/01/2026 NAYANA M MADHAV MANIKUTTAN M 
(FTHR)

MADHAVAM, SOUTH 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
THOTTUMUGHAM, 

690519, KUNNATHUR

  

177 20/01/2026 KALIDAS Santhosh kumar G 
(FTHR)

Kizhakke cherukara, 
venga, Mynagappally, 

Venga, 690521, 
Kunnathur

  

178 20/01/2026 MAYA G RAJENDRAN G 
(FTHR)

LAUREL, 
MUTHUPILAKKADU 

EAST, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PORUVAZHY P O, 

690520, KUNNATHUR

  

179 20/01/2026 NAMITHA M 
MADHAV

MANIKUTTAN M 
(FTHR)

MADHAVAM, SOUTH 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
THOTTUMUGHAM, 

690519, KUNNATHUR

  

180 20/01/2026 Ali Shaheen Israr Vasanthakumari 
(MTHR)

Karoor Padinjattathil, 
Padinjattakizhakku, 

Sooranad North, 
Sooranad North P O, 
690561, Kunnathoor

  

181 20/01/2026 SANTHOSH 
MATHEW 

C O MATHEW (FTHR) SANTHOSH 
BHAVAN, 

MUNDROTHURUTH, 
MUNDROTHURUTH, 
MUNDROTHURUTH 
P O, 691502, KOLLAM

  

182 20/01/2026 NANDANA M RAJESHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

SANTHAMANDIRAM, 
MTHUPILAKKADU 

EAST, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

MUTHUPILAKKADU, 
690520, 

KUNNATHOOR
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183 20/01/2026 Muhammed Azharudeen 
A

Anas S (FTHR) Puthanvila Vadakkath, 
Thrikkunnappuzha 

North, Sooranad South, 
Sooranad, 690522, 

Kunnathoor

  

184 20/01/2026 NIHAL MUHAMMED 
S

SALIM (FTHR) OOPENVILAYIL 
HOUSE, Venga, 

Mynagappally, Venga, 
690521, Kunnathur

  

185 20/01/2026 GHANASHYAM G GIRISH KUMAR G 
(FTHR)

2/14 MAYARAM 
ESTATE, 

KANATHARKUNNAM, 
WEST KALLADA, 

KARALI JUNCTION, 
690521, KUNNATHUR

  

186 20/01/2026 SULTHANA 
SWALIHA S 

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
A (HSBN)

MADHANI VILLA, 
EDAVANASSERY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

187 20/01/2026 Thasni M S JAMSHEER (HSBN) Kuzhivila Padinjattathil, 
Edavanassery, 
Mynagappally, 

Mynagappally, 690519, 
Kunnathur

  

188 20/01/2026 vijitha vijayan sujatha (MTHR) pariyarathu kizhakkathil, 
koduvila, east kallada, 

koduvila, 691502, 
kollam

  

189 20/01/2026 D SUSAMMA MATHU KUTTY C 
(HSBN)

PARAVILA 
PUTHANVEEDU, 

EZHAMMILE, 
KUNNATHUR, 
MANMPUZHA, 

691553, KUNNATHUR
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190 20/01/2026 RAMZEENA A ANZAR A (HSBN) ANZAR MANZIL, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  

191 20/01/2026 SAJI THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) PULLAMPALLIL 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

EDAKKAD, 
PORUVAZHY, 

EDAKKAD, 691552, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

192 20/01/2026 SHERIN SAJI SAJIMON (FTHR) KUTTIYIL 
VADAKKATHIL, 

EDAVANASSERY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

193 20/01/2026 HILAL NAZEER NAZEER S (FTHR) MEMANAYIL 
HOUSE, KADAPPA, 
MYNAGAPPALLY P 

O, MYNAGAPPALLY, 
690519, KUNNATHUR

  

194 20/01/2026 ASWIN DEV S MANJUSHA (MTHR) KRISHNAKRIPA, 
THRIKKUNNAPPUZHA 
NORTH, SOORANAD 

SOUTH, 
KAKKAKUNN P O, 

690522, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

195 20/01/2026 Preethi I Jayan (HSBN) Jaya Bhavanam, 
Manakkara, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Poruvazhy, 690520, 

Kunnathoor

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

196 20/01/2026 PUTHUPURACKAL 
KURIAN MATHEW 

LISY MATHEW 
(WIFE)

PUTHUPURACKAL 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKEKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

THEVALAKKARA P 
O, 690524, KOLLAM

  

197 20/01/2026 Krishnapriya S Subhashkumar T 
(FTHR)

Kochumangalathu, 
Muthupilakkadu West, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

690520, Kunnathoor

  

198 20/01/2026 JISS J PANICKER JOHN VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

PUNTHELA 
THEKKATHIL PEACE 

VILLA, 
CHERUMANGADU, 

PUTHOOR, 
PUTHOOR, 691507, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

199 20/01/2026 DANIEL CHARUVIL 
MATHEW 

SANTHOSH 
MATHEW (FTHR)

SANTHOSH 
BHAVAN, 

MUNDROTHURUTH, 
MUNDROTHURUTH, 
MUNDROTHURUTH 
P O, 691502, KOLLAM

  

200 20/01/2026 ABDUL SALIM MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

ETTURUTHIL 
PADINJATTATHIL, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMKOTTA, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  

201 20/01/2026 LISY MATHEW PUTHUPURACKAL 
KURIAN MATHEW 

(HSBN)

PUTHUPURACKAL 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKEKKARA, 
THEVALAKKARA, 

THEVALAKKARA P 
O, 690524, KOLLAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

202 20/01/2026 THANKAMANI P BALAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

KOLEDUTHU 
THEKKATHIL, 
PALLIMURI, 

PORUVAZHY, 
AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 

690520, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

203 20/01/2026 N K SAMBHU POTTY N S KRISHNAN 
POTTY (FTHR)

NEELAMANA 
MADOM, IVERKALA 

WEST NORTH, 
KUNNATHUR, 

PUTHANAMBALAM, 
691553, KUNNATHUR

  

204 20/01/2026 BISMI S SALIM M (FTHR) PALAMOOTTIL, 
NORTH 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

NORTH 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, KUNNATHUR

  

205 20/01/2026 DEVU S VIJAYAN SULAJA (MTHR) SULAJA 
BHAVANAM, 

KODUVILA, east 
kallada, koduvila, 

691502, kollam

  

206 20/01/2026 SREELEKSHMI R JAYAKUMAR N 
(HSBN)

THIRUVONAM, 
MUTHUPILAKKADU 
WEST, Sasthamcotta, 

Muthupilakkadu, 
690520, Kunnathoor

  

207 20/01/2026 JASEENA S NOUSHAD Y (FTHR) NOUSHAD MANZIL, 
THRIKKUNNAPUZHA 

SOUTH, 
SOORANADU 

SOUTH, 
KAKKAKUNNU P O, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

208 20/01/2026 AJAYKRISHNAN A ANIRUDHAN C 
(FTHR)

PLAPPALLI MADAM, 
PAZHAYAR, EAST 
KALLADA, EAST 
KALLADA P O, 

691502, KUNNATHUR

  

209 20/01/2026 Bobas J Kunjukunju (FTHR) Subi Bhavanam, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

690520, Kunnathoor

  

210 20/01/2026 ANIL T SAM THOMAS SAMUEL 
(FTHR)

Kattoor Kizhakkathil, 
Padinjattamkizhakku, 

Sooranad North, 
Sooranad P O, 690522, 

Kunnathur

  

211 20/01/2026 NEHA JOSE JOSE K (FTHR) PUNNAVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PAVITHRESWARAM, 
PAVITHRESWARAM, 
PAVITHRESWARAM 

PO, 691507, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

212 20/01/2026 ARSHEL 
MUHAMMED 

NOWSHAD 

MUHAMMED 
NOWSHAD (FTHR)

99/19 VALUTHUNDIL 
THEKKATHIL, 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY P 

O, MYNAGAPPALLY, 
690519, KUNNATHUR

  

213 20/01/2026 THASNI A S ABBAS KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KUZHINJA THUNDIL, 
PALLISSERICKAL P 
O  SASTHAMCOTTA, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  

214 20/01/2026 Revathy Renu Renu P K (FTHR) Sreelakam, 
Ambalathumbhagom, 

Poruvazhy, 
Ambalathumbhagom, 

690520, Kunnathur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

215 20/01/2026 SAMUEL CHARUVIL 
MATHEW 

SANTHOSH 
MATHEW (FTHR)

SANTHOSH 
BHAVAN, 

MUNDROTHURUTH, 
MUNDROTHURUTH, 
MUNDROTHURUTH 
P O, 691502, KOLLAM

  

216 20/01/2026 FOUSIYA BASHEER 
A 

SHAFEEK S (HSBN) 606/MADATHIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

PALLIMURI, 
PORUVAZHI, 

AMBALATHUMBHAGOM 
PO, 690520, 

KUNNATHUR

  

217 20/01/2026 ASHIK A ASHARAF R (FTHR) KOTTAKKATTU 
VADAKKATHIL, 
PANAPPETTY, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PORUVAZHY P O, 

690520, KUNNATHUR

  

218 20/01/2026 Suja Bobas (HSBN) Subi Bhavanam, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

690520, Kunnathoor

  

219 20/01/2026 SIDHARTH S SANTHOSH KUMAR 
N T (FTHR)

SANTHOSH VIHAR, 
MANAKKARA, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA P 

O, 690521, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

220 20/01/2026 ROSHAN KUMAR B S BALAKRISHNAN 
NAIR C K (FTHR)

SREELAKAM, 
Muthupilakkadu West, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Poruvazhy, 690520, 

Kunnathoor

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

221 20/01/2026 ADITHYA S SANDHYAKUMARI 
(MTHR)

ANJANAM, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, KUNNATHUR

  

222 20/01/2026 ANJU KRISHNA KRISHNA KUMARI R 
(MTHR)

AJI BHAVANAM, 
MANAKKARA, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

690521, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

223 20/01/2026 ABHAI S SUGATHAN (FTHR) DEVAGANGA, 
KUNNATHUR, 
KUNNATHUR, 

MANAMPUZHA, 
691553, KUNNATHUR

  

224 20/01/2026 DIYA NOUSH NOUSHAD Y (FTHR) NOUSHAD MANZIL, 
THRIKKUNNAPUZHA 

SOUTH, 
SOORANADU 

SOUTH, 
KAKKAKUNNU P O, 
690522, KUNNATHUR

  

225 20/01/2026 SALIM I SHYMA F (WIFE) VADAKKEVILA 
PADINJATTATHIL, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  

226 20/01/2026 Subi B S Bobas (FTHR) Subi Bhavanam, 
Muthupilakladu, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

690520, Kunnathoor

  

227 20/01/2026 SNEHA VIJAYAN ROSHANKUMAR B S 
(HSBN)

SREELAKAM, 
Muthupilakkadu West, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Poruvazhy, 690520, 

Kunnathoor

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

228 20/01/2026 SURYAJITH L LATHIKA (MTHR) SUNITHA 
BHAVANAM, 

KODUVILA, EAST 
KALLADA, 

KODUVILA, 691502, 
KOLLAM

  

229 20/01/2026 SUDHIN VARGHESE VARGHESE C M 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIMUKKU, 
PORUVAZHY, 

EDAKKAD P O, 
691552, PORUVAZHY

  

230 20/01/2026 ABIEL CHARUVIL 
MATHEW 

SANTHOSH 
MATHEW (FTHR)

SANTHOSH 
BHAVAN, 

MUNDROTHURUTH, 
MUNDROTHURUTH, 
MUNDROTHURUTH 
P O, 691502, KOLLAM

  

231 20/01/2026 ASNA S JUBAIRA BEEVI M 
(MTHR)

vadakkekara 
padinjattathil, 

pallisserikkal west, 
sasthamkotta, 

sasthamkotta, 690521, 
kunnathoor

  

232 20/01/2026 ANSIL B BAIJU (FTHR) KAVILA 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

PANAPPETTY, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PORUVAZHY P O, 

690520, KUNNATHUR

  

233 20/01/2026 SAFA K MUHAMMED 
JAUFAR (HSBN)

SAFA MANZIL, 
AMBALATHUMBHAGAM, 

PORUVAZHY, 
PORUVAZHY P O, 

690520, 
KUNNATHOOR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

234 20/01/2026 VANAJA O OMANA (MTHR) MAHESWARAM, 
INCHAKKAD, 

SOORANAD SOUTH, 
KAKKAKUNNU, 

690522, KUNNATHUR

  

235 20/01/2026 SUMITH ROSHAN N ROSHAN KUMAR B S 
(FTHR)

SREELAKAM, 
Muthupilakkadu West, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Poruvazhy, 690520, 

Kunnathoor

  

236 20/01/2026 THALHATH S SALIM (MTHR) VADAKKEVILA 
PADINJATTATHIL, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  

237 20/01/2026 VINOD K KOCHUNANU (FTHR) SAJITHA 
BHAVANAM, 
PANAPPETTY, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PORUVAZHY, 690520, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

238 20/01/2026 Aswathy L Sivanpilla (FTHR) Syambhavanam, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

690520, Kunnathoor

  

239 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIHAS S 

SHIBU (FTHR) Chenjirakuzhi 
Kizhakathil, Padinjattam 

East, Sooranad North, 
Sooranad P O, 690522, 

Kunnathur

  

240 20/01/2026 ANNA JAMES JAMES T R (FTHR) LEELA SADHANAM, 
PERUNGALAM, 

MUNDROTHURUTHU, 
PERUNGALAM, 

690538, KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

241 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUBARAK L 

LALU M (FTHR) PERUMKULATHU 
BHAVANAM, 
PADINJATTA 
KIZHAKKU, 

SOORANAD NORTH, 
SOORANAD P O, 

690522, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

242 20/01/2026 ASIF S SALIM (FTHR) VADAKKEVILA 
PADINJATTATHIL, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  

243 20/01/2026 D KASHYAP DEVARAJAN 
ACHARY V (FTHR)

THENGUVILAYIL, 
THEKKUMCHERY, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR P 
O, 691507, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

244 20/01/2026 SINDHU R JAYAKRISHNA 
PILLAI B (HSBN)

NEELAMBARI, 
INCHAKKADU, 

SOORANAD SOUTH, 
KAKKAKUNNU, 

690522, KUNNATHUR

  

245 20/01/2026 ABDULLA B basheer rawther (FTHR) PALAMOOTTIL 
VADAKKATHIL, 
NADUVILEMURI, 

SOORANAD NORTH, 
ANAYADI P O, 

690561, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

246 20/01/2026 TINI P THOMAS THOMAS PANICKER 
(FTHR)

PALAVILA 
THEKKETHIL, 
MARANADU, 

Pavithreswaram, 
Maranadu, 691505, 

Kunnathoor

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

247 20/01/2026 AMRUTHA G R RAVEENDRAN 
PILLAI J (FTHR)

ARAMAM, 
Muthupilakkadu West, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Poruvazhy, 690520, 

Kunnathoor

  

248 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
A 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

BISMILLAH MANZIL, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  

249 20/01/2026 ALEENA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD B (FTHR) ALEENA MANZIL, 
PANAPPETTY, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PORUVAZHY P O, 

690520, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

250 20/01/2026 Arya P Rajan (FTHR) Thulaseemandiram, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

690520, Kunnathoor

  

251 20/01/2026 THASLEENA I RIYAS B (HSBN) MEHFIL MANSION, 
EDAVANASSERY, 

MYNAGAPPALLY P 
O, MYNAGAPPALLY, 
690519, KUNNATHUR

  

252 20/01/2026 ADITHYA VINOD VINODKUMAR 
(FTHR)

01/427/ VINOD 
BHAVANAM, 

VADAKKEMURI, 
PORUVAZHY, 

CHATHAKULAM P O, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

253 20/01/2026 SARASWATHY T Sudhakaran (FTHR) Chalaparampil 
Kannimel, 

Muthupilakkadu East, 
Sasthamcotta, 

Muthupilakkadu, 
690520, Kunnathoor

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

254 20/01/2026 MURUGAN S SUNDARESHAN 
(FTHR)

191 PANAVELIL, 
THURUTHIKKARA, 

KUNNATHOOR, 
KUNNATHOOR EAST 

P O, 690540, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

255 20/01/2026 SAFA K HANEEFA (FTHR) SAFA MANZIL, 
AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 

PORUVAZHY, 
PORUVAZHY, 

PORUVAZHY, 690520, 
KUNATHUR

  

256 20/01/2026 Rahul Vijayan Vijayan (FTHR) Remya Bhavanam, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

690520, Kunnathoor

  

257 20/01/2026 NASMAL H HUSSAIN (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATHU 
VEEDU, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

VENGA, 690521, 
KUNNATHUR

  

258 20/01/2026 PRASANTH P PRABHAKARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

VAIKUNTAM, 
Muthupilakkadu West, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

690520, Kunnathoor

  

259 20/01/2026 Sherly K Philip CG (HSBN) Ambiyil Puthenveedu, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Muthulilakkadu, 

690520, Kunnathoor

  

260 20/01/2026 ANITHA ANIL KUMAR (HSBN) ASWATHY 
BHAVANAM, 

Muthupilakkadu West, 
Sasthamcotta, 

Poruvazhy, 690520, 
Kunnathoor

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

261 20/01/2026 SRUTHI RAJ R ASHOK KUMAR 
(OTHR)

AJITHA BHAVANAM, 
MARANADU, 

PAVITHRESWARAM, 
MARANADU, 691505, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

262 20/01/2026 Ancy Mole S Philip C G (FTHR) Ampiyil Puthenveedu, 
Muthupilakkadu East, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

690520, Kunnathoor

  

263 20/01/2026 ANOOJ A K ANILKUMAR 
(FTHR)

368/INCHAKKAVILA 
VEEDU, 

THEKKEMURI, EAST 
KALLADA, EAST 

KALLADA, 691502, 
KOLLAM

  

264 20/01/2026 Anil Kumar THANKAPPAN (FTHR) ASWATHY 
BHAVANAM, 

Muthupilakkadu West, 
Sasthamcotta, 

Poruvazhy, 690520, 
Kunnathoor

  

265 20/01/2026 ASWATHY K BENOY BINOY Y (FTHR) 336 PENIEL, 
THURUTHIKKARA, 

KUNNATHOOR, 
THURUTHIKKARA P 

O, 690540, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

266 20/01/2026 AJITH KUMAR C ASHOK KUMAR 
(OTHR)

AJITHA BHAVANAM, 
MARANADU, 

PAVITHRESWARAM, 
MARANADU, 691505, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

267 20/01/2026 PRARTHANA S 
KUMAR 

SREEKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

PRANAVAM, S N 
PURAM, 

PAVITHRESWARAM, 
PAVITHRESWARAM, 

691507, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

268 20/01/2026 RAVEENDRAN S INDIRA P (WIFE) VILAYILKADAYIL, 
THAZHAM, 

PAVITHRESWARAM, 
KARIMPINPUZHA, 

691507, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

269 20/01/2026 INDIRA P RAVEENDRAN S 
(HSBN)

VILAYILKADAYIL, 
THAZHAM, 

PAVITHRESWARAM, 
KARIMPINPUZHA, 

691507, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

270 20/01/2026 BIJU B JEENA THOMAS 
(WIFE)

620 CHARUVILA 
VEEDU, 

PAVITHRESWARAM, 
PAVITHRESWARAM, 
PAVITHRESWARAM, 

691507, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

271 20/01/2026 KEERTHANA SABNA SABNA S (MTHR) KALYANI NIVAS, 
EDAKKAD, 

PORUVAZHY, 
EDAKKAD, 691552, 

KUNNATHUR

  

272 20/01/2026 Jishnuja S Vineesh Babu (HSBN) EDAYANAVILA 
THEKKEPURA, 
KUNNATHOOR, 
KUNNATHOOR, 

KUNNATHOOR EAST 
P O, 690540, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

273 20/01/2026 ANJALI.S S Jayakumar Jayakumar 
(FTHR)

246, Maranadu, 
Pavithreswaram, 

Maranadu, 691505, 
Kottarakkara

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

274 20/01/2026 REMYA B RAJENDRAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

RESHMA 
BHAVANAM, 
MARANADU, 

PAVITHRESWARAM, 
MARANADU, 691505, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

275 20/01/2026 VYSHNAVI A S  AJITHAKUMARY H 
(MTHR)

Sreemoolam, Iverkala, 
Kunnathur, Iverkala 

East, 691507, Kunnathur

  

276 20/01/2026 Mohanan Pillai Raghavan Pillai (FTHR) Inchakkattu Veedu, 
Kunnathoor East, 

Kunnathoor, 
Kunnathoor East P O, 
690540, Kunnathoor

  

277 20/01/2026 pushpalatha REGHUNATHAN 
(HSBN)

KARUPPUVAYALIL 
VEEDU, 

AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 
PORUVAZHY, 

AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

278 20/01/2026 Kamalammayamma Karunakaran Pilla 
(HSBN)

Vayakkal Vadakkathil, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

690520, Kunnathoor

  

279 20/01/2026 Devi Chandana P Baiju P (FTHR) niveditha nivas, 
koduvila, east kallada, 

koduvila, 691502, 
kollam

  

280 20/01/2026 SOOFIYA K A ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

NILAMUTTAM, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

281 20/01/2026 REGHUNATHAN VASUDEVAN (FTHR) KARUPPUVAYALIL 
VEEDU, 

AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 
PORUVAZHY, 

AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

282 20/01/2026 ALFIYA MOL B SHAJAHAN (FTHR) SABIRA MANZIL, 
VENGA, 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
VENGA, 690521, 

KUNNATHUR

  

283 20/01/2026 Muhammed Faisal S Sulaiman Kunju (FTHR) Chenathum Vila, 
Kanatharkunnam, West 
Kallada, Karali Jn P O, 

690521, Kunnathur

  

284 20/01/2026 Vishnu N Narayana pillai K 
(FTHR)

Santhi Bhavanam, 
Kottarakkara, 

Pavithraswaram, 
Karimpinpuzha P O, 
691507, Kottarakkara/

Kunnathoor

  

285 20/01/2026 Vijayakumari S Mohanan R (HSBN) Azhakathu House, North 
Mynagappally, 

mynagappally, North 
Mynagappally, 690519, 

Kunnathur

  

286 20/01/2026 SREEJITH R REGHUNATHAN 
(FTHR)

KARIPPUVAYALIL, 
AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 

PORUVAZHY, 
AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

287 20/01/2026 Sneha B Monkuttan Monkuttan T (FTHR) Kattuvila Puthen Veedu, 
Muyhupilakadu, 

Sastamcoatta, 
Muthupilakadu, 690520, 

Kunnathoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

288 20/01/2026 BABUKUTTAN 
PILLAI 

Ammaniyamma (WIFE) CHAVANIPLAVILAYIL, 
Muthupilakkadu West, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

690520, Kunnathur

  

289 20/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHARAFUDHEEN

MUHAMMED ASLAM 
(HSBN)

17/554, DARUL 
ANWAR, 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
KOLLAM, 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
690519, KUNNATHUR

  

290 20/01/2026 Adhithya J Jayasree (MTHR) Pavithram, 
Kottarakkara, 

Pavithraswaram, 
Karimpinpuzha P O, 
691507, Kottarakkara/

kunnathoor

  

291 20/01/2026 Cleetus A Augustine (FTHR) Thavarathu Kadavil, 
Pattakadavu, West 

Kallada, Karali Jn P O, 
690521, Kunnathur

  

292 20/01/2026 Mohanan R Ramachandran  E K 
(FTHR)

Azhakathu House, North 
Mynagappally, 

Mynagappally, North 
Mynagappally, 690519, 

Kunnathur

  

293 20/01/2026 PRAFUL B PRADEEP PRADEEP KUMAR E 
IRANI (FTHR)

SAPHALLIYAM, 
KOCHUPLAMOODU, 

EAST KALLADA, 
EAST KALLADA, 
691502, KOLLAM

  

294 20/01/2026 Nandana G Ajithkumar B (FTHR) Nandanam, Edavattom, 
Pavithreswaram, 

Karuvelil, 691505, 
Kottarakkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

295 20/01/2026 Adhin Mohan Mohanan R (FTHR) Azhakathu House, North 
Mynagappally, 

Mynagappally, North 
Mynagappaly, 690519, 

Kunnathur

  

296 20/01/2026 Lekshmikrishnan A S Sasikumar A R (FTHR) Azhakiyakavil Veedu, 
Padinjattakizhakku, 
Sooranad North PO, 
Sooranad North PO, 
690561, Kunnathur 

Taluk

  

297 20/01/2026 Ananthu Mohan Mohanan R (FTHR) Azhakathu House, North 
Myanagappally, 

Mynagappally, North 
Mynagappally, 690519, 

Kunnathur

  

298 20/01/2026 Muhammed Rafi A Ayyub (FTHR) Ambanattu veedu, 
venga, mynagappally, 

venga, 690521, 
kunnathur

  

299 20/01/2026 SHAHID S SAJEENA A 
KADATHISSERIL 

(MTHR)

685, KAMPALADI, 
PORUVAZHI, 

PORUVAZHI, 690520, 
KUNNATHHOR

  

300 20/01/2026 REKHA G VINOD S (HSBN) VIDHU VIHAR, 
PALLIMURI, 

poruvazhy, Sooranadu p 
o, 690522, 

KUNNATHUR

  

301 20/01/2026 ASHA KRISHNAN S Saraswathy S (MTHR) ASWATHY, TOWN 
WARD, EAST 

KALLADA, EAST 
KALLADA, 691502, 

KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


